FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Docket No.:					
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Copyright ↑594-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03	7 06-09-2000 APV 72016					
Tab settings → → → ▼			ኃሶ	▼ ▼		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	ent:		ached original	documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	1013	78128	ss of receiving	party(ies):		
Alfredo alla Scrofa S.n.c. di Mario Moz	zetti and Elisabetta					
Salvatori		Name: <u>Alfredo</u>	Restaurant Fra	anchising L.L.C.		
		Internal Address	S: <u>Suite 1731</u>			
☐ Individual(s)	Association	Street Address:	5445 Collins A	Avenue		
☑ General Partnership ☐	Limited Partnership					
☐ Corporation-State	01	P		State: FL ZIP: 33140		
Other		Individual(s)	citizenship			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☑ Yes 🖳 No 12	Association				
	- E	General Part	nership			
3. Nature of conveyance:		Limited Partn	nership			
☐ Assignment ☐	3					
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name	☐ Other				
Other		•	miciled in the Unite	ed States, a domestic Ves D N		
Execution Date: April 12, 2000		designation is (Designations must l	be a separate docu	. = =		
		Additional name(s) &	& address(es)	☐ Yes ☐ N		
4. Application number(s) or registration nu	mbers(s):					
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	, ,	R Trad	demark Registr	ation No (s)		
75/643 , 879	ı	<i>D.</i> 110	domant region	ullon 110.(5)		
13/043,079						
1	!					
Additional numbers 🔲 Yes 🔀 No						
5. Name and address of party to whom co	6. Total number of	applications an	d			
concerning document should be mailed		registrations involved:				
Name: Anthony P. Venturino						
·	7. Total fee (37 CF	R 3.41):	\$ \$40.00			
Internal Address: <u>Stevens, Davis, Mille</u>	er & Mosher, L.L.P	☑ Enclosed				
		E Enolosea				
		☐ Authorized t	o be charged to	deposit account		
Street Address: <u>1615 L Street, N.W., S</u>	8. Deposit account	: number:				
Stroct Address: Total Estreet MANAGE						
		19-4375				
City: Washington State:	DC ZIP: 20036					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
6/08/2000 JSHABAZZ 00000011 75643879						
01 FC:481 (40.00 (IP)						
9. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy						
of the original document.	A.	11 8 11	1			
Anthony P. Venturino						
Name of Person Signing Signature Date						
Total	number of pages including o	cover sheet, attachments,	, and	A DIZ		

REEL: 002085 FRAME: 0348

ADDENDUM TO FORM PTO-1594 (BOX 1)

1.	Name	me of conveying party(ies):					
	Mario Mozzetti						
		Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State		Association Limited Partnership			

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Francesco Stipo, President of AMERICA TELECOMMUNICATIONS NETWORK L.L.C., a corporation duly organized under the laws of Delaware and qualified in Florida as "Foreign Company", whose domicile is 5445, Collins Avenue, Suite 1731, MIAMI BEACH FLORIDA, said company being the Manager of ALFREDO RESTAURANT FRANCHISING L.L.C., hereby appoint Anthony P. Venturino, James E. Ledbetter, Thomas P. Pavelko, Barth X. deRosa and the firm of Stevens, Davis, Miller & Mosher, L.L.P., 1615 L Street, N.W., Suite 850, Washington, D.C. 20036 as its attorneys to prosecute application No. 75/643,879 to register, to transact all business in the Patent and Trademark Office in connection therewith, and to receive the certificate of registration.

APPOINTMENT OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Anthony F. Venturino and Stevens, Davis, Miller & Mosher, L.L.P., whose postal address is 1615 L Street, N.W., Suite 850, Washington, D.C. 20036, are hereby designated applicant's representative upon whom notices of process in proceedings affecting the mark may be served.

By: ALFREDO RESTAURANT FRANCHISING L.L.C.

Francesco STIPO

04, 12. 2000

Date of Execution

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS Alfredo alla Scrofa S.n.c. di MOZZETTI Mario e SALVATORI Elisabetta, a General Partnership duly organized under the laws of the Italy, domiciled and doing business at Via della Scrofa 104 - 00186 ROME - ITALY, and Mario MOZZETTI, an Italian citizen domicilied at Via Conca d'Oro 329 - 00141 - ROME - ITALY - have adopted and used the following mark which has been applied for in the United States Patent and Trademark Office under the following number:

Mark: The Original Alfredo Fettuccine and design

Application: No. 75/643879

Int. Cl.: 30

WHEREAS Alfredo Restaurant Franchising L.L.C., a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of Florida/U.S., located and doing business at 5445 Collins Avenue, Suite 1731, MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140 USA, is desirous of acquiring said mark and further registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Alfredo alla Scrofa S.n.c. di MOZZETTI Mario e SALVATORI Elisabetta, and Mario MOZZETTI do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said Alfredo Restaurant Franchising L.L.C. all rights, title and interest in and to said mark "The Original Alfredo Fettuccine and design" and further registration thereof, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said mark and together with the right to sue for past damages relating to said mark;

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Alfredo alla Scrofa S.n.c. di MOZZETTI Mario e SALVATORI Elisabetta has caused its General Partnership name to be subscribed heeto and this instrument to be executed by its partner thereunto duly authorized in Italy, together with the coapplicant Mario MOZZETTI.

By: Alfredo alla Scrofa S.n.c di MOZZETTI Mario e SALVATORI Elisabetta:

12.04.2000
Date of execution

By: Mario MOZZETTI

General Partner

-/-

By: Mario MOZZETTI

12,04/1000 Date of execution

RECORDED: 05/12/2000

By: Mario MOZZETTI